
REGULAR FALL & WINTER SCHEDULE BEING THE 1ST & 3RD THURSDAYS  
OF EACH MONTH SEPTEMBER THROUGH MAY AS FOLLOWS:

NOTE:  This quality tested hay auction 
will feature large and small loads of quality 
tested dairy hay, as well as young stock hay 
and bedding of all types. Hay will be sold 
by weight and in most cases, tested prior 
to selling. Loads will be sold in order of 
consignment. All loads should be in lot by 
10:30 a.m. on the day of sale to be tested.

The hay auctions will be run in a business-
like, professional manner which you have 
come to expect from Mid-American Auction 
Co., Inc. All hay can be tested on the premises 
with scales available nearby.

We look forward to your participation and 
continued support of this hay auction. Whether 
buying, selling or simply stopping to visit, we 
appreciate your interest!

For more information, please phone 
Kevin Winter at (320) 760-1593 
or Al Wessel at (320) 760-2979  

sale day or any time.

In case of severe weather on any sale day, 
please listen to KASM 1150 Albany, or 

phone auctioneers for further info.

–  PLEASE POST THIS CALENDAR  –

Range Printing (320) 632-6627

Mid-American Auction Co. Quality Tested Hay Auction

Additional Sales May Be Scheduled as AdvertisedAdditional Sales May Be Scheduled as Advertised
Additional Sales May Be Scheduled as Advertised

– SAUK CENTRE, MN –Mid-American  

Auction Company’s New 

Summer 2021 through 

Spring 2022 Hay Auction 

Schedule

Please Note: Once again we have added 
3  summer auctions to this  

year’s schedule beginning with  
the Thursday, June 3rd auction  

PLEASE NOTE LOCATION FOR OUR HAY SALES: 
The Hay Sales will be held at Mid-American Auction Company’s office and auction site located 
from the intersection of I -94 and US Hwy. 71 at Sauk Centre, MN 1⁄2 mile south on US Hwy. 71 to 
Modern Farm Equipment, then 1⁄10 mile east on 408th Street to auction site. Signs will be posted.

THURSDAY, JUNE 3, 2021HAY SALE  
BEGINS 12:30 PM,

SPECIAL SUMMER 
AUCTIONS

Thursday, June 3, 2021
Thursday, July 1, 2021
Thursday, August 5, 2021

Thursday, September 2, 2021 
Thursday, September 16, 2021

Thursday, October 7, 2021 
Thursday, October 21, 2021

Thursday, November 4, 2021 
Thursday, November 18, 2021

Thursday, December 2, 2021 
Thursday, December 16, 2021

Thursday, January 6, 2022 
Thursday, January 20, 2022

Thursday, February 3, 2022 
Thursday, February 17, 2022

Thursday, March 3, 2022 
Thursday, March 17, 2022

Thursday, April 7, 2022 
Thursday, April 21, 2022

Thursday, May 5, 2022 
Thursday, May 19, 2022

Thank You for Your Business!

PLEASE NOTE 2021 
SUMMER SCHEDULE
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Celebrating 50 Years of Professional Service with Proven Experience
www.midamericanauctioninc.com

TERMS: CASH or GOOD CHECK. No credit or debit cards. If credit is desired, make arrangements with 
your credit agent prior to sale. Out of area buyers please have letter of credit. Purchases in excess of $5,000 
must be accompanied with a bank letter of credit. Titles on all titled items will be processed once checks 
have cleared purchaser’s bank. Everything sold as is, no warranties given or implied. Nothing removed 
until settlement has been made. While we believe everything stated hereon to be correct as to age and 
description, anything stated day of sale by owners or auctioneers will take precedence over all printed 
materials. Owners, auctioneers, clerks or their helpers are not responsible for accidents. All information 
stated hereon is provided by the owner, Mid-American Auction Co., Inc. makes no warranty as to its accuracy.




